

Mt. Zion Baptist Church Parking Reconstruction				Engineer's Estimate		Riegler Blacktop		Cincinnati Asphalt		Eaton Asphalt	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING , (INCLUDES REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION OF SIGNS AND MAILBOXES)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00
3	EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT	260	CY	\$75.00	\$19,500.00	\$50.00	\$13,000.00	\$76.92	\$19,999.20	\$115.00	\$29,900.00
4	YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED AND MULCH)	500	SY	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$11.35	\$5,675.00	\$12.75	\$6,375.00
5	EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00
6	SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTION OF EXISTING CLAY SUBGRADE	1900	SY	\$1.50	\$2,850.00	\$2.00	\$3,800.00	\$1.65	\$3,135.00	\$1.25	\$2,375.00
7	1 - 1/2" ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE PER KENTON COUNTY SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS	1900	SY	\$10.00	\$19,000.00	\$12.80	\$24,320.00	\$15.22	\$28,918.00	\$12.75	\$24,225.00
8	3" ASPHALT BASE PER KENTON COUNTY SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS	1900	SY	\$20.00	\$38,000.00	\$17.25	\$32,775.00	\$20.84	\$39,596.00	\$19.90	\$37,810.00
9	GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (TENSAR BX 1200 OR EQUIVALENT)	190	SY	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$5.26	\$999.40	\$5.00	\$950.00
10	UP TO 12" DGA BASE FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR TO REPLACE DEEPER POOR SUBGRADE SOILS, INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	35	CY	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$65.00	\$2,275.00
11	7" DGA BASE	1900	SY	\$16.00	\$30,400.00	\$19.30	\$36,670.00	\$10.52	\$19,988.00	\$19.00	\$36,100.00
12	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4" WHITE SOLID LINE FOR PARKING STALLS	900	LF	\$0.50	\$450.00	\$.45	\$405.00	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$.30	\$270.00
13	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4" WHITE SOLID DIAGONAL HATCHING FOR NO	150	LF	\$0.50	\$75.00	\$.70	\$105.00	\$2.93	\$439.50	\$.90	\$135.00
14	PAVEMENT STRIPING - PERMANENT PAINT, 4" WHITE HANDICAP SYMBOL	2	EA	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$35.00	\$70.00
15	EXISTING LIGHT POLE AND WOOD POST TO BE RELOCATED	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,849.05	\$7,698.10	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00
Total					\$135,375.00		\$130,005.00		\$133,673.20		\$166,960.00